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Women / XS / Sr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelcie Beevers239
Texas Elite

9.500 9.850 9.4509.800 38.600
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Morgan McAlpin235
Lone Star Gymnastics

9.300 9.400 9.7009.750 38.150
11T 8T 2 1 2 

2 

Jessica Dammers242
Zenith

9.400 9.800 9.4009.500 38.100
4T 2T 7T 3* 3T

3T

Kimora Barnes233
Liberty Gymnastics

9.600 9.400 9.4009.700 38.100
1T 8T 3 3* 3T

3T

Kyra Sheeley236
Lone Star Gymnastics

9.400 9.400 9.4009.650 37.850
4T 8T 4 3T 5 

5 

Shelbie Holton241
Texas Elite

9.600 9.800 8.7009.550 37.650
1T 2T 5T 13 6T

6T

Vicky Fu243
Zenith

9.400 9.550 9.2509.450 37.650
4T 5T 10 7 6T

6T

Lauren Casler240
Texas Elite

9.400 9.800 9.3009.000 37.500
4* 2T 12 6 8T

8T

Kyndall Casper234
Lone Star Gymnastics

9.400 9.550 9.1509.400 37.500
4* 5T 11 9 8T

8T

Haley Saenz Saenz238
Texas Dynasty

9.400 9.200 9.2009.500 37.300
4T 11 7T 8 10 

10 

Maddie Vasquez237
Lone Star Gymnastics

9.300 9.450 8.9009.500 37.150
11T 7 7T 12 11 

11 

Maddie Cofer231
Infinite Bounds

9.300 8.250 9.1009.550 36.200
11T 14 5T 10T 12 

12 

Kellan Carter230
Iarov Elite Gymn

9.400 9.000 9.1008.100 35.600
4T 13 14 10T 13 

13 

Ava Wayne232
Infinite Bounds

9.000 9.150 8.5008.850 35.500
14 12 13 14 14 

14 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Zenith Elite Gymnastics A cademy


